
Last Name First Name Position Institution Email
Bassett Dan Postdoctoral 

Researcher
Scripps Institution of 
Oceanography

dangbassett@gmail.com

Colella Harmony Postdoctoral 
Researcher

Arizona State University harmony.colella@asu.edu

Davey Fred Research Scientist GNS Science fdavey@gns.cri.nz

Denolle Marine Postdoctoral 
Researcher

Scripps institution of 
oceanography

Mdenolle@ucsd.edu

Dragovic Besim Postdoctoral 
Researcher

Virginia Polytechnic Institute 
and State University

dragovic@vt.edu

Dunn Robert Research Scientist University of Hawaii dunnr@hawaii.edu

Eberhart-Phillips Donna Research Scientist GNS Science eberhartphillips@ucdavis.edu

Ghosh Abhijit Faculty University of California, 
Riverside

aghosh.earth@gmail.com

Goodwillie Andrew Geoscience 
Professional

Lamont-Doherty Earth 
Observatory

andrewg@LDEO.columbia.edu

Gurnis Michael Faculty Caltech gurnis@gps.caltech.edu

Hacker Bradley Faculty UCSB hacker@geol.ucsb.edu

Hamahashi Mari Graduate Student The University of Tokyo m_hamahashi@eps.s.u-tokyo.ac.jp

Howarth Jamie Postdoctoral 
Researcher

GNS Science J.Howarth@gns.cri.ns

Ito Yoshihiro Faculty Disaster Prevention 
Research Institute, Kyoto 

ito.yoshihiro.4w@kyoto-u.ac.jp

Jicha Brian Research Scientist University of Wisconsin-
Madison

bjicha@geology.wisc.edu

Kordy Michal Postdoctoral 
Researcher

Energy and Geoscience 
Institute, University of Utah

mkordy@egi.utah.edu

Lewis Jon Faculty Indiana University of 
Pennsylvania

jclewis@iup.edu

Long Maureen Faculty Yale University maureen.long@yale.edu

Louie John Faculty Los Alamos National Lab louie@seismo.unr.edu

Mao Xiaolin Graduate Student California Institute of 
Technology, Pasadena, CA, 

xlmao@gps.caltech.edu
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Marsaglia Kathleen Geoscience 
Professional

California State University 
Northridge

kathie.marsaglia@csun.edu

Michelfelder Gary Geoscience 
Professional

Missouri State University garymichelfelder@missouristate.edu

Min Ding Graduate Student Massachusetts Institute of 
Technology/Woods Hole 

  

dingmin@mit.edu

Morgan Julia Faculty Rice University morganj@rice.edu

Naif Samer Graduate Student Scripps Institution of 
Oceanography, UC San 

snaif@ucsd.edu

Penniston-Dorland Sarah Faculty University of Maryland sarahpd@umd.edu

Pollington Anthony Postdoctoral 
Researcher

Los Alamos National Lab pollington@lanl.gov

Savage Martha Geoscience 
Professional

Victoria University of 
Wellington

Martha.Savage@vuw.ac.nz

Schwartz Joshua Faculty California State University 
Northridge

joshua.schwartz@csun.edu

Sean Gulick Faculty University of Texas at Austin sean@ig.utexas.edu

Stern Tim Research Scientist Victoria University of 
Wellington

tim.stern@vuw.ac.nz

Stock Joann Faculty Caltech jstock@gps.caltech.edu

Syracuse Ellen Postdoctoral 
Researcher

Los Alamos National Lab syracuse@lanl.gov

Tobin Harold Research Scientist University of Wisconsin-
Madison

htobin@wisc.edu

van Avendonk Harm Research Scientist UT Austin harm@ig.utexas.edu

van Keken Peter Other GeoPRISMS keken@umich.edu

Vogt Katharina Postdoctoral 
Researcher

Utrecht University k.j.vogt@uu.nl

Wallace Laura Research Scientist Univ. Texas Institute for 
Geophysics

lwallace@utexas.edu

Wallace Paul Faculty University of Oregon pwallace@uoregon.edu

mailto:pwallace@uoregon.edu
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